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90%
RECYCLED
MATERIAL

l 1 Stream f‘é Recyclage

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

e Hands-free refuse disposal

Step on container 70L

S0-1270-WBRN
White (body) / Brown (lid)
67.3 (H) x 41.2 (W) x 49.5 (L)
69.8 (H) x 43 (W) x 52.2 (L)
69.8 (H) x 43 (W) x 52.2 (L)
0.16 m3

1

12

4.33 kg

4.93 kg
4895238701234
39269050
Polypropylene

¢ Robust and reliable full plastic construction.

e Compatible with HACCP, disindection protocols and autoclave.

e Brown lid ideal for food waste collection.

e Base features a notch for securely attaching the waste bag.

e Comes with a set of 6 waste separation stickers to apply on the lid.

e Use preferably with waste bags over 80L capacity.

e White polypropylene composed of at least 50% recycled material.



